

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W -	Construction with maintenance				
	of work from Ahijari Got to				
	Mingapur in gate marks				
Agency -	L. Raju Ranjan -				
ApNo -	64	S.D.D/2020-21 (M.M.Sy. Se)			
	<u>ABSTRACT of cost</u>				
Rate per sq. ft.					
$\frac{1}{4}$	Settling out as more				
	- Shitradia				
	Cost of reference &				
	work's Benchmarks				
	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1				
Qty 2.0 Nos	v - 1 m - 20 - 1				
	@ 4096.76 / each				8194.00
$\frac{2}{2}$	Construction of				
	reference pillars/Bore				
	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1				
Qty 6.0 Nos	v - 1 m - 30 - 1				
	@ 1883.31 / each				11300.00
$\frac{3}{3}$	Clearing in grubbing				
	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1				
	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1				
Qty 5.51 Nos	v - 1 m - 30 - 2				
	@ 51133.76 / m				28175.00
$\frac{4}{4}$	excavation in				
	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1				

Continuation

6,47,669.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			25	2.	47669.10
by 44.25 m x 100 m x 5					
			24.16/m		3059.10
5/5th					
Cost of embankment					
with materials labor					
as per spec					
100.0 m					
by 1021.104 m x 100 m x 5					
			139.85/m		142801.00
			1000.00		
by 595164 m x 100 m x 5					
			175.22/m		104369.10
6/7					
Construction of bus					
guide within 9.					
shoulder 9.					
as per spec					
by 675.42 m x 100 m x 5					
			176.86/m		119455.00
7/8					
Construction of 9.5.3					
within guide					
materials labor					
by 456.913 m x 100 m x 6					
			3007.66/m		1374239.00
8/9					
Pro. layer strip					
9 cm thick					

Continuation

6 1791,592.00

	For Ozone deodorant	
	at 18.627 mB r-m-r-p-7	
	@ 269.32/mB	5017.00
$\frac{11}{25}$	Super B (or clean)	
	Bedding layer on well compacted deodorant	
	at 2.13 mB r-m-r-p-7	
	@ 453.20/mB	965.00
$\frac{12}{26}$	For PCC m-15 in	
	open hole deodorant	
	at 1.617 mB r-m-r-p-7	
	@ 5630.45/mB	9104.00

Q-2007 008.00

Q&P
✓
Q&P
10.35.21